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Women / H2 / 12-13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ui Soma87
San Mateo

4.5004.8004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5508.3508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.650 12.85013.350 51.200
Place: 17* 3 1 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Rosen82
Olympia Hills

4.8005.1004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.8008.1008.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.600 12.200 13.05012.900 50.750
Place: 15 8 3T 1 2 

2 

Sophia Butler73
Discover

4.8005.5004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.3008.5508.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.350 11.90011.800 50.500
Place: 1 1 16 10T 3 

3 

Claire Dean74
Head Over Heels

4.5004.6004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2508.1508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.450 12.60011.850 50.200
Place: 2* 6 15 3 4 

4 

Kaylen Morgan80
Everest Gymnastics

4.8005.0004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.8008.2008.750

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 13.250 12.900 12.15011.700 50.000
Place: 4T 2 17 7T 5 

5 

Mya Witte89
Genies

4.4004.9004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.5008.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.600 11.75012.400 49.800
Place: 8 4 9T 14T 6T

6T

Calvary Swaney88
First in Flight

4.4005.0004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.5008.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.300 12.10012.500 49.800
Place: 11 7 6 9 6T

6T

Caitlin Smith86
Stars Gymnastics

4.5004.7004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.9508.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.500 12.15011.650 49.550
Place: 4T 5 18 7T 8 

8 

Hailey John77
Orlando Metro Gym

4.1004.7004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.2007.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.550 11.80012.900 49.450
Place: 6* 14 3T 12* 9 

9 

Jamison Sears83
World Class

4.4004.6003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.8507.8508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.450 12.45012.450 49.200
Place: 12 15 7T 5T 10 

10 
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Women / H2 / 12-13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Arana71
Universal

4.1004.7004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.4507.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.700 11.80013.150 49.150
Place: 16 13 2 12* 11 

11 

Reese Drotar75
Airborne

4.1004.6003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7508.3008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.100 11.90012.350 49.050
Place: 14 9 12T 10T 12 

12 

Gabriella Ladanyi78
Stars Gymnastics

4.4004.4004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0008.0507.7508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.750 11.40012.450 48.800
Place: 6* 12 7T 19 13 

13 

Ava Siegfeldt85
World Class

4.6005.2004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.5506.0008.500

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 10.300 12.55012.750 48.600
Place: 9T 18 5 4 14T

14T

Samantha Wu91
West Valley

4.6005.1004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.8507.6008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.900 11.75011.950 48.600
Place: 9T 11 14 14T 14T

14T

Rayna Light79
Golden City

4.3004.6004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.8007.9508.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.600 12.050 11.75012.400 47.800
Place: 20 10 9* 14T 16 

16 

Sydney Morris81
1st Class

4.2005.0003.8504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.3507.0008.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 10.850 11.15012.350 47.150
Place: 13 17 12T 20 17 

17 

Chavala Shepard84
Hopes and Dreams

4.3004.6004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.8005.5508.700

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 9.750 11.65012.400 47.100
Place: 2* 19 9* 18 18 

18 

Jamie Wright90
World Class

4.4004.8003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.1007.4508.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.050 12.45010.900 46.450
Place: 19 16 19 5T 19 

19 

Samantha Brogden72
Love Gymnastics

4.2003.8003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.3505.7508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.450 11.70010.150 43.650
Place: 17* 20 20 17 20 

20 
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